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TECHNICAL INFORMATION - SMART SOLUTIONS

WATER MIRROR - INSTALLATION DRAWING - FRONT AND SIDE VIEW

Without grip
FARM

Without LED canopy, the distance G and H will be 18mm greater.

Requirements
- 220V connection
- Water supply at the level of the multipurpose ledge
Note: In combination with the optional hygienic wall panel in solid surface 

(matt white), the water supply can also come up from the base unit.

Optional
- Hygienic wall panel in solid surface (not possible in combination with type W8 

washbasin)

- Finish: Solid Surface
- Dimensions: height: 270mm, depth: 37mm

The water supply connection is provided at the level of 
the mirror cabinet or the tap(s) integrated in the multi-
purpose ledge.
You can choose to connect the tap(s) with a water sup-
ply arriving in the base unit. The supply lines are then 
led to the mirror cabinet through the wall panel in solid 
surface.

Tap supplied WITHOUT drain plug. It is preferable to use 
a non-closable drain plug without overflow (available 
from sanitary ware shops) or a pop-up drain plug without 
overflow of the type XXAK184 (see p. 330).

Type G H
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1241



397

Qu
ad

ro
 D

es
ig

ne
rs

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Sq
ua

re
 D

es
ig

ne
rs

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

M
irr

or
 u

ni
ts

 +
 M

is
ce

lla
ne

ou
s

Te
ch

ni
ca

l i
nf

or
m

at
io

n

Alke

TECHNICAL INFORMATION - SMART SOLUTIONS

WATER MIRROR - FRONT VIEW MIRROR PANEL - 1 CENTERED FAUCET

WATER MIRROR - FRONT VIEW MIRROR PANEL - 1 FAUCET TO THE LEFT

WATER MIRROR - FRONT VIEW MIRROR PANEL - 1 FAUCET TO THE RIGHT

WATER MIRROR - FRONT VIEW MIRROR PANEL - 2 FAUCETS

Width
1200mm
1400mm
1600mm
1800mm
variable

1200mm
1400mm
1600mm

variable

Width

Width

1200mm
1400mm
1600mm

variable

190mm
265mm
290mm
340mm
390mm
490mm
variable

190mm
240mm
290mm
variable

790mm
940mm

1090mm
variable

Width
600mm
750mm
800mm
900mm

1000mm
1200mm

variable

A

A

190mm
240mm
290mm
390mm

790mm
940mm

1090mm
1150mm

600mm
700mm
800mm
800mm

A B C

A
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION - SMART SOLUTIONS

WATER MIRROR - FRONT VIEW MIRROR PANEL - 1 FAUCET TO THE LEFT

WATER MIRROR - FRONT VIEW MIRROR PANEL - 1 FAUCET TO THE RIGHT

WATER MIRROR - FRONT VIEW MIRROR PANEL - 2 FAUCETS

WATER MIRROR - FRONT VIEW MIRROR UNITS

Width Doors Washbasin
centered
centered
centered

left
right

DoorsWidth

Doors WashbasinWidth
centered
centered
centered
centered

left
right
left

right
left

right

arrivée d’eauarrivée d’eau

175

230

Draaideurspiegelkast met 1 RVB kraan Draaideurspiegelkast met 2 RVB kranen

arrivée d’eauarrivée d’eau

175

230

Draaideurspiegelkast met 1 RVB kraan Draaideurspiegelkast met 2 RVB kranen

arrivée d’eauarrivée d’eau

175

230

Draaideurspiegelkast met 1 RVB kraan Draaideurspiegelkast met 2 RVB kranen

arrivée d’eauarrivée d’eau

175

230

Draaideurspiegelkast met 1 RVB kraan Draaideurspiegelkast met 2 RVB kranen

watertoevoerwatertoevoer

175

230

Draaideurspiegelkast met 1 RVB kraan Draaideurspiegelkast met 2 RVB kranen

DoorsWidth

water supply

water supply

water supply

water supply

800mm
1000mm
1200mm
1200mm
1200mm

400-400
500-500
600-600
600-600
600-600

290mm
390mm
490mm
190mm
790mm

A

600-6001200mm 190mm 790mm 600mm
B C D

200-400-200
200-500-200
200-600-200
400-400-400
400-400-400
400-400-400
500-400-500
500-400-500
600-400-600
600-400-600

800mm
900mm

1000mm
1200mm
1200mm
1200mm
1400mm
1400mm
1600mm
1600mm

290mm
340mm
390mm
490mm
190mm
790mm
240mm
940mm
290mm

1090mm

A

400-400-400
500-400-500
600-400-600
600-600-600

1200mm
1400mm
1600mm
1800mm

190mm
240mm
290mm
340mm

790mm
940mm

1090mm
1240mm

600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm

B C D




